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1 2 Spilotro Construction Schedule 522 days Wed 1/2/19 Thu 12/31/20 ]
2 # Interior Framing & Utility Rough-In 126 days Wed 1/2/19 Wed 6/26/19 ("7
3 b Main house 126 days Wed 1/2/19 Wed 6/26/19 (="
14 . Cabana 126 days Wed 1/2/19 Wed 6/26/19
25 b Interior Finishes 310 days Mon 7/1/19 Fri 9/4/20 ]
58 p MEP 61 days Mon 9/7/20 Mon 11/30/20 —]
70 2 Appliance Install 20 days Tue 11/3/20 Mon 11/30/20
73 2 Landscape / Hardscape 190 days Mon 4/1/19 Fri 12/20/19
75 2 Final Acceptance 24 days Mon 11/30/20 Thu 12/31/20
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